
BOYS 198.0 RESULTS

Boys 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trentin Maupin Natoma High School 193.4 305.0 10

2 Gabe Smith Lakeside High School 187.6 275.0 8

3 Mason Baker Thunder Ridge High School 192.0 265.0 6

4 Jimmy Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 182.4 245.0 4

5 Justin Pasley Tescott High School 196.2 195.0 2

6 Ayden  Thompson Tescott High School 191.6 185.0 1

7 Luke Hutson Lakeside High School 191.0 180.0 0

8 Brillon Mcdowell Thunder Ridge High School 185.2 160.0 0

9 Brennan Lopple Southern Cloud 190.0 155.0 0

10 Izaac Hansen Lincoln High School 196.0 155.0 0

11 Enrique Marquina Lakeside High School 183.0 150.0 0

12 Brody Batchman Sylvan-Lucas Unified 190.0 0 0

Boys 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gabe Smith Lakeside High School 187.6 440.0 10

2 Mason Baker Thunder Ridge High School 192.0 420.0 8

3 Jimmy Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 182.4 405.0 6

4 Trentin Maupin Natoma High School 193.4 405.0 4

5 Luke Hutson Lakeside High School 191.0 300.0 2

6 Brillon Mcdowell Thunder Ridge High School 185.2 225.0 1

7 Ayden  Thompson Tescott High School 191.6 225.0 0

8 Justin Pasley Tescott High School 196.2 225.0 0

9 Izaac Hansen Lincoln High School 196.0 220.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Brennan Lopple Southern Cloud 190.0 200.0 0

11 Enrique Marquina Lakeside High School 183.0 150.0 0

12 Brody Batchman Sylvan-Lucas Unified 190.0 0 0

Boys 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jimmy Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 182.4 285.0 10

2 Mason Baker Thunder Ridge High School 192.0 280.0 8

3 Trentin Maupin Natoma High School 193.4 250.0 6

4 Gabe Smith Lakeside High School 187.6 225.0 4

5 Luke Hutson Lakeside High School 191.0 180.0 2

6 Justin Pasley Tescott High School 196.2 175.0 1

7 Izaac Hansen Lincoln High School 196.0 155.0 0

8 Brillon Mcdowell Thunder Ridge High School 185.2 145.0 0

9 Ayden  Thompson Tescott High School 191.6 145.0 0

10 Enrique Marquina Lakeside High School 183.0 100.0 0

11 Brennan Lopple Southern Cloud 190.0 0 0

12 Brody Batchman Sylvan-Lucas Unified 190.0 0 0

Boys 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mason Baker Thunder Ridge High School 192.0 965.0 10

2 Trentin Maupin Natoma High School 193.4 960.0 8

3 Gabe Smith Lakeside High School 187.6 940.0 6

4 Jimmy Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 182.4 935.0 4

5 Luke Hutson Lakeside High School 191.0 660.0 2

6 Justin Pasley Tescott High School 196.2 595.0 1

7 Ayden  Thompson Tescott High School 191.6 555.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Brillon Mcdowell Thunder Ridge High School 185.2 530.0 0

9 Izaac Hansen Lincoln High School 196.0 530.0 0

10 Enrique Marquina Lakeside High School 183.0 400.0 0

11 Brennan Lopple Southern Cloud 190.0 355.0 0

12 Brody Batchman Sylvan-Lucas Unified 190.0 0 0


